An incision is made over the obturator, exposing the tip (a).
Note: The incision should be made at a safe distance from
neurovascular structures.
The Obturator is placed in the medial
portal for posteromedial portal creation.
2
1 3
Knee Obturator for Posterior Portals

1
5
Ordering Information
Knee Obturator for Posterior Portal   AR-1266
Non-ratcheting Screwdriver Handle   AR-1999NR
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 4 cm AR-6592-06-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 5 cm AR-6592-06-50
Articulating Paddle Elevator, w/depth markings AR-8630
Open Cannula, blunt tip  AR-6507
Clear Open Cannula, blunt  AR-6507-02
Crystal Cannula, partially threaded  AR-6564
Partially Threaded Cannula, 7 mm x 7 cm AR-6567